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LUNCH MENU 

     
Week of 1/4 thru 1/8 

 Monday, Jan. 4—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Jan. 5—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, Jan. 6—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Jan 7—Subway: 6” Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Jan. 8—4 Seasons: Chicken Wrap, Chips, Cookie 

 

 

Week of 1/11 thru 1/15 

 Monday, Jan. 11—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Jan. 12—Sen or Lopez: Two Beef Tacos and Rice 

 Wednesday, Jan. 13—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Jan. 14—Subway: 6” Pepperoni on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Jan. 15—DaVinci: Spaghetti and Meatballs 

 

 

 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Attention all who made purchases from the  

PTF 2020 Spring Fundraiser (Feb/Mar 2020).   

If you made a purchase during this fundraiser,  

paid by cash or check  and have NOT  receive a  refund, 

contact Kathy Tubbs at k.tubbs@hcahopkinsville.org 

Please list details of your purchase and the amount, then 

reference the PTF Spring Fundraiser in your email subject. 

We apologize for any inconvenience this delay may have caused. 

mailto:k.tubbs@hcahopkinsville.org?subject=PTF%20Spring%20Fundraiser

